
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Nieuw/Déb

27/01/2024Gent

BVB/CDB - BK/CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 DE NUL Giel5 10065222174 40

2 VAN GIJSEL Cedric23 10071311956 38

3 DE VALCK Sune8 10080488257 36

4 BOGAERT Matthias2 10065224501 34

5 KIMPE Ian14 10065219750 32

6 OLIVIERS Siebe18 10065218033 30

7 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis7 10123751267 28

8 HELBICQ Alexis12 10072512130 26

9 PETILLON Valentin19 10097277240 24

10 MEERT Jonne17 10110240985 22

11 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro6 10098929068 20

12 HAID Romain11 10081161500 18

13 VANDERLINDEN Arne24 10119290580 16

14 DE MULDER Matteo4 10087726780 14

15 VERHULST Timothy25 10114246681 12

16 BOONE Dario3 10123887774 10

17 STEVENS Ryan21 10107561159 8

18 VAN DE WALLE Robin22 10139174671 6

19 MASSET Ely16 10110518043 4

20 DELINCE Sam9 10113489374 2

21 DEZITTER Vincenzo10 10137109076 1

22 APPELTANTS Floren1 10098732240 1

23 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim13 10110392549 1

24 SCHYNS Tony20 10082935990 1

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 1 27/01/2024 - 13:29:16



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Juniors

27/01/2024Gent

BVB/CDB - BK/CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 AERNOUTS Nicolas31 10057769039 40

2 ROLLER Gustav49 10130271990 38

3 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs53 10065137605 36

4 DE PAEPE Thor39 10065146392 34

5 DE WINTER Milan41 10065133157 32

6 LOUAGIE Matti43 10065180849 30

7 MICHIELSEN Thor47 10065193478 28

8 METTEPENNINGEN Arne46 10065159732 26

9 BAECK Lowie32 10065197724 24

10 SALZWENDEL Zane50 10147513742 22

11 D´HOOGHE Nicolas37 10072264778 20

12 VAN GEFFEN Krijn52 10110031326 18

13 BURRELL Rhys35 10137551640 16

14 BOSSAER Xander34 10065186610 14

15 BERTELS Witse33 10100413168 12

16 GHESELLE Warre42 10088829651 10

17 MAES Luca44 10091787040 8

18 VANDEN BROECK Lowie54 10065135884 6

19 COOLS Jorre36 10123752378 4

20 MATHIJS Siemen45 10074171941 2

21 DE RAUW Rune40 10100080540 1

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 2 27/01/2024 - 13:27:39



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Nieuw/Déb

27/01/2024Gent

BVB/CDB - BK/CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40DE VALCK Sune 01 8 8 10 0 0 8 76 (1)

38KIMPE Ian 02 14 4 20 0 0 4 70 (3)

36DE NUL Giel 03 5 1 50 0 0 1 76 (2)

34BOGAERT Matthias 04 2 1 80 0 0 1 68 (4)

32OLIVIERS Siebe 05 18 1 110 0 0 1 62 (5)

30PETILLON Valentin 06 19 0 30 0 0 0 54 (7)

28VANDERLINDEN Arne 07 24 0 40 0 0 0 44 (9)

26HELBICQ Alexis 08 12 0 60 0 0 0 52 (8)

24VAN GIJSEL Cedric 09 23 0 70 0 0 0 62 (6)

22APPELTANTS Floren 010 1 0 90 0 0 0 23 (15)

20DE SCHRIJVER Mauro 011 6 0 150 0 0 0 40 (11)

18MEERT Jonne 012 17 0 160 0 0 0 40 (12)

16DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 013 7 0 170 0 0 0 44 (10)

14STEVENS Ryan 014 21 0 220 0 0 0 22 (16)

12VERHULST Timothy 015 25 1 130 -20 -20 -19 24 (14)

10VAN DE WALLE Robin 016 22 0 100 -20 -20 -20 16 (17)

8HAID Romain 017 11 0 120 -20 -20 -20 26 (13)

6BOONE Dario 018 3 0 180 -20 -20 -20 16 (18)

4MASSET Ely 019 16 0 190 -20 -20 -20 8 (20)

2DE MULDER Matteo 020 4 0 200 -20 -20 -20 16 (19)

1DELINCE Sam 021 9 0 210 -20 -20 -20 3 (21)

1DEZITTER Vincenzo 022 10 0 230 -20 -20 -20 2 (22)

1WOLLSEIFEN Maxim 023 13 0 140 -40 -40 -40 2 (23)

1SCHYNS Tony 024 20 0 240 -60 -60 -60 2 (24)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 25

2 5

3 18
4 8

5 2

6 8

7 14
8 14

9 14

10 8

11 14
12 8

13 8

14 8

15 8
16 8

Communiqué-nr: 3 27/01/2024 - 14:01:33



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Juniors

27/01/2024Gent

BVB/CDB - BK/CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40AERNOUTS Nicolas 01 31 7 10 0 0 7 80 (1)

38VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs 02 53 7 120 0 0 7 74 (2)

36ROLLER Gustav 03 49 4 90 0 0 4 74 (3)

34DE PAEPE Thor 04 39 3 50 0 0 3 68 (4)

32BERTELS Witse 05 33 2 20 0 0 2 44 (9)

30MICHIELSEN Thor 06 47 2 110 0 0 2 58 (5)

28BAECK Lowie 07 32 0 30 0 0 0 52 (6)

26METTEPENNINGEN Arne 08 46 0 60 0 0 0 52 (7)

24BURRELL Rhys 09 35 0 80 0 0 0 40 (11)

22SALZWENDEL Zane 010 50 0 100 0 0 0 44 (10)

20D´HOOGHE Nicolas 011 37 0 200 0 0 0 40 (12)

18BOSSAER Xander 012 34 1 190 -20 -20 -19 32 (14)

16LOUAGIE Matti 013 43 0 40 -20 -20 -20 46 (8)

14MAES Luca 014 44 0 70 -20 -20 -20 22 (15)

12DE RAUW Rune 015 40 0 130 -20 -20 -20 13 (17)

10MATHIJS Siemen 016 45 0 140 -20 -20 -20 12 (18)

8DE WINTER Milan 017 41 0 210 -20 -20 -20 40 (13)

6COOLS Jorre 018 36 0 150 -40 -40 -40 10 (20)

4VANDEN BROECK Lowie 019 54 0 160 -40 -40 -40 10 (21)

2VAN GEFFEN Krijn 020 52 0 170 -40 -40 -40 20 (16)

1GHESELLE Warre 021 42 0 180 -40 -40 -40 11 (19)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 33

2 34
3 33
4 31

5 31

6 53
7 53
8 53

9 53

10 53
11 53
12 53

13 39

14 39
15 31
16 31

17 47

18 31
19 49
20 49

21 49

22 49
23 47
24 39

25 31

26 31

Communiqué-nr: 4 27/01/2024 - 14:43:34



R_basis_koptekst

Nieuw/DébRESULTS OMNIUM

27/01/2024Gent

BVB/CDB - BK/CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

101DE VALCK Sune8 25 10 0 0 251 10080488257

90VAN GIJSEL Cedric23 8 620 0 20 282 10071311956

79DE NUL Giel5 3 170 0 0 33 10065222174

78BOGAERT Matthias2 10 30 0 0 104 10065224501

76KIMPE Ian14 6 40 0 0 65 10065219750

71VANDERLINDEN Arne24 7 1120 0 20 276 10119290580

65OLIVIERS Siebe18 3 190 0 0 37 10065218033

61MEERT Jonne17 1 720 0 20 218 10110240985

56PETILLON Valentin19 2 90 0 0 29 10097277240

52DE TOLLENAERE Mathis7 8 20 0 0 810 10123751267

52HELBICQ Alexis12 0 50 0 0 011 10072512130

40DE SCHRIJVER Mauro6 0 100 0 0 012 10098929068

28HAID Romain11 2 160 0 0 213 10081161500

25APPELTANTS Floren1 2 80 0 0 214 10098732240

24VERHULST Timothy25 0 120 0 0 015 10114246681

22STEVENS Ryan21 0 130 0 0 016 10107561159

16BOONE Dario3 0 140 0 0 017 10123887774

16VAN DE WALLE Robin22 0 180 0 0 018 10139174671

16DE MULDER Matteo4 0 200 0 0 019 10087726780

8MASSET Ely16 0 150 0 0 020 10110518043

-57DELINCE Sam9 0 210 -60 -60 -6021 10113489374

-58WOLLSEIFEN Maxim13 0 220 -60 -60 -6022 10110392549

-98SCHYNS Tony20 0 230 -100 -100 -10023 10082935990

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

-58DEZITTER Vincenzo DNF10 0 00 -60 -60 -601 10137109076

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 8 5

1 2 3
1 24 2
1 19 1
2 23 5
2 5 3
2 7 2

2 14 1

3 8 5

3 2 3
3 18 2
3 19 1
4 24 5
4 23 3
4 11 2

4 17 1

5 8 5

5 14 3
5 1 2
5 18 1
6 8 10
6 7 6
6 2 4

6 14 2

Communiqué-nr: 5 27/01/2024 - 15:05:55



R_basis_koptekst

Nieuw/DébRESULTS OMNIUM

27/01/2024Gent

BVB/CDB - BK/CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

101DE VALCK Sune8 25 10 0 0 251 10080488257

90VAN GIJSEL Cedric23 8 620 0 20 282 10071311956

79DE NUL Giel5 3 170 0 0 33 10065222174

78BOGAERT Matthias2 10 30 0 0 104 10065224501

76KIMPE Ian14 6 40 0 0 65 10065219750

71VANDERLINDEN Arne24 7 1120 0 20 276 10119290580

65OLIVIERS Siebe18 3 190 0 0 37 10065218033

61MEERT Jonne17 1 720 0 20 218 10110240985

56PETILLON Valentin19 2 90 0 0 29 10097277240

52DE TOLLENAERE Mathis7 8 20 0 0 810 10123751267

52HELBICQ Alexis12 0 50 0 0 011 10072512130

40DE SCHRIJVER Mauro6 0 100 0 0 012 10098929068

28HAID Romain11 2 160 0 0 213 10081161500

25APPELTANTS Floren1 2 80 0 0 214 10098732240

24VERHULST Timothy25 0 120 0 0 015 10114246681

22STEVENS Ryan21 0 130 0 0 016 10107561159

16BOONE Dario3 0 140 0 0 017 10123887774

16VAN DE WALLE Robin22 0 180 0 0 018 10139174671

16DE MULDER Matteo4 0 200 0 0 019 10087726780

8MASSET Ely16 0 150 0 0 020 10110518043

-57DELINCE Sam9 0 210 -60 -60 -6021 10113489374

-58WOLLSEIFEN Maxim13 0 220 -60 -60 -6022 10110392549

-98SCHYNS Tony20 0 230 -100 -100 -10023 10082935990

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

-58DEZITTER Vincenzo DNF10 0 00 -60 -60 -601 10137109076

Communiqué-nr: 6 27/01/2024 - 17:02:24



R_basis_koptekst

Nieuw/DébRESULTS OMNIUM

27/01/2024Gent

BVB/CDB - BK/CB

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 8 5

1 2 3
1 24 2

1 19 1
2 23 5
2 5 3
2 7 2

2 14 1

3 8 5

3 2 3
3 18 2

3 19 1
4 24 5
4 23 3
4 11 2

4 17 1

5 8 5

5 14 3
5 1 2

5 18 1
6 8 10
6 7 6
6 2 4

6 14 2

DE VALCK Sune 10080488257

WARNING - for dangerous riding during the race

AVERTISSEMENT  - pour manœuvre dangereuse au cours de l'épreuve

ADVERTENCIA - por movimientos peligrosos durante la prueba

Communiqué-nr: 6 27/01/2024 - 17:02:24



R_basis_koptekst

Madison DJRESULTS OMNIUM

27/01/2024Gent

BVB/CDB - BK/CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

19MEEUSEN/FIVE 12 19 30 0 0 191

-4DE WINTER/SPINNOY 11 16 10 -20 -20 -42

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

21VIERSTRAETE/DE BUYSSER 13 21 20 0 0 211

-2GHEYSENS/EXPEELS 15 18 40 -20 -20 -22

-17DE CEULAER/DIERICK 14 3 50 -20 -20 -173

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 15 5

1 11 3
1 12 2
1 13 1
2 12 5
2 13 3
2 14 2

2 15 1

3 15 5

3 13 3
3 11 2
3 12 1
4 13 5
4 15 3
4 12 2

4 14 1

5 12 5

5 13 3
5 15 2
5 11 1
6 11 10
6 13 6
6 12 4

6 15 2

Communiqué-nr: 7 27/01/2024 - 16:35:26



R_basis_koptekst

Madison Nieuw/DébRESULTS OMNIUM

27/01/2024Gent

BVB/CDB - BK/CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

33OLIVIERS/ DE VALCK 2 33 10 0 0 331

21DE NUL/KIMPE 1 21 20 0 0 212

6VANDERLINDEN/VAN GIJSEL 3 6 50 0 0 63

-11DE TOLLENAERE/DE SCHRIJVER6 9 40 -20 -20 -114

-74DE MULDER/VERHULST 4 6 30 -80 -80 -745

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

2BOGAERT/WILLEMS dnf5 2 00 0 0 21

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 2 5

1 6 3
1 1 2

1 5 1
2 1 5
2 2 3
2 4 2

2 5 1

3 2 5

3 1 3
3 6 2

3 3 1
4 2 5
4 1 3
4 3 2

4 6 1

5 2 5

5 3 3
5 1 2

5 6 1
6 2 10
6 1 6
6 4 4

6 6 2

WILLEMS Sander 10115402904

CRASH - Involved in crash but can continue riding.

CRASH: Impliqué dans un crash mais peut continuer à rouler.

CRASH - Implicado en un accidente, pero puede seguir conduciendo.

BOGAERT Matthias 10065224501

CRASH - Involved in crash. Unable to continue riding due to transported to hospital or no permission from race doctor.

CRASH - Impliqué dans un accident. Incapable de continuer à rouler parce qu'il a été transporté à l'hôpital ou que le médecin de la course ne l'a plus autorisé.

CRASH - Implicado en un accidente. No puede seguir pilotando por haber sido trasladado al hospital o por no tener permiso del médico de la competición.

Communiqué-nr: 8 27/01/2024 - 17:00:38


